123000011032

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(/400/033)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	—
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Susiness Elikity Haine)	
(Document Number)	—
· red Copies Certificates of Status	
egial Instructions to Filing Officer;	١
	Ì
	╝

Office Use Only



200400113042

S. CHATHAM

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 01/10/2023

D	ate:	01/10/2023	- w: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	anic Jav
Name:	FL11 LLC		
Document #:			
Order #:	14717180-1		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Certified:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
	Plain: COGS:		pwillis@bakerdonelson.com
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount:	s 155.00	

Thank you!

COVERLETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
	FL11 LLC				
SUBJE	CCT:		of Limited Li	ability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fe	ee(s) are submi	ited for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to t	he following:	
	Patrick Will	is			
			Name	e of Person	
	Baker, Done	lson, Bearman, Cal	dwell & Berko	witz, PC	
			Firm	/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	201 St. Char	les Ave., Suite 360	0		
			^	ddress	
	New Orlean	s, LA 70170			
	(11) /221		City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
		rdonelson.com E-mail address; (to l	oe used for futi	ire annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	ner information co	ncerning this matter	, please call:		
	Patrick Willi	s	504 _at (566-8635	
	Nam	e of Person		le Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amoun	ıt-		
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee & 🗆	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. F	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

FL11 LLC			1.0.0	
(Must c	ontain the words "Limited I	liability Company, "I		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6157 Airport Blv	d. Suite 850864	PO BO	OX 850864	
Mobile, AL 3668		Mobil	e, AL 36685	
ARTICLE III - Registered	Agent, Registered Office.	& Registered Agent	's Signature:	for S
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp another business entity with The name and the Florida str	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent, Yo n.)	's Signature: ou must designate an individua	
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent, Yon,) agent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individua	
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered	Registered Agent, Yon,) agent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individua	
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered	Registered Agent, Yon,) agent are: tem Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individua	· ?
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered C T Corporation Syst	Registered Agent, Yon,) agent are: tem Name	ou must designate an individua	
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered C.T. Corporation Syst 1200 South Pine Islan	Registered Agent, Yon,) agent are: tem Name	ou must designate an individua	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

CT Corporation System

By: Stephanie Honey Stephanie F

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
MGR" = Manager	
_	James Brandon Butler
MGR	6157 Airport Blyd, Suite 850864 Mobile, AL 36685
	Ü
	<u></u>
ctive date is listed, the date must be	date of filing:
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) the date inserted in this block does n nent's effective date on the Departm	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ctive date is listed, the date must bo f filing.) the date inserted in this block does n	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ctive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does nent's effective date on the Departm EVI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not sent of State's records.
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) the date inserted in this block does n nent's effective date on the Departm	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records. Docusioned by: Brandon Buller
ctive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does not self-ective date on the Departm VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records. Docusioned by: Brandon Buller 61 3943801 888498
ctive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does not nent's effective date on the Departm EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is explained any aware that any	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ment of State's records. Docusioned by: Brandon Buller
ctive date is listed, the date must be filing.) he date inserted in this block does neent's effective date on the Departm CVI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is explain aware that any	Docusioned by: Brandon Buller a member or an authorized representative of a member. Becuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)